Gross
Pos. Team

1 James Rajala + Jon Kampp
2 Ken Skok + Tom Brigl

3 Greg Baron + Les Lamkins

4 Clarence Super + Tom Plumb

Gross
Pos. Team

1 James Dosen + Sam Miller

2 Clifford Osada + John Howe

3 Kenneth Havlik + Rick McElvain

4 Paul Wright + Tom Bullock

Gross

Pos. Team
1 Brian Orn + Zac Uren
2 Pete Collins + Todd Fenwick
3 Andy LaHoud + Brian Bruzer
4 Blake Novinska + Travis Hess

3E Mike McNichols
7E Greg Baron

June 14 Combo, 2025 Results

East-West
Net
Total Purse Pos. Team Total
79 $98.00 1 Nick Semeja + Robert Wrobleski 66
81 $74.00 2 Bob Gallagher + Jim McCann 67
83 $49.00 3 John Brady + Scott Kasten 67
83 $24.00 4 Bob Nichols + Ryan Connors 68
West-North
Net
Total Purse Pos. Team Total
75 $98.00 1 Erik Rekdal + John Hedding 64
75 $74.00 2 Andy Wanka + Scott Lehman 66
76 $49.00 3 Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson 67
77 $24.00 4 Josh Fraser + Rod Buffington 67
North-East
Net
Total Purse Pos. Team Total
68 $98.00 1 Paul Kyle + Stephen Gazdik 63
68 $74.00 2 Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow 64
68 $49.00 3 Mike Lord + Nick Montague 66
68 $24.00 4 Corey Johnson + Jeff Newlander 66
Proxy Winners
$25.00 6N  Kenneth Havlik
$25.00 8N  Paul-G Nelson

Purse
$98.00
$74.00
$49.00
$24.00

Purse
$98.00
$74.00
$49.00
$24.00

Purse
$98.00
$74.00
$49.00
$24.00

$25.00 3W
$25.00 8W

Gross Skins

Team

Dave Tell + Travis Rootes

Nick Semeja + Robert Wrobleski

Net Skins

Team

Nick Semeja + Robert Wrobleski

Mike McNichols + Terry Eiynck

Drew Ohnesorge + Christopher Ahlers

Gross Skins

Team

Erik Rekdal + John Hedding

Mark Salchert + Roger Schlins
Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson
Matt DuToit + Tom Scanlon

Net Skins

Team

Ben Britton + Jakob Britton

John Hedding + Erik Rekdal

Josh Anderson + Akshith Mandepally
Jeremy Howells + Mitch Howells

Gross Skins

Team

Blake Novinska + Travis Hess
Pete Collins + Todd Fenwick
Brandon Korus + Jeremy Laberda

Net Skins

Team

Todd Fenwick + Pete Collins
Brice Conner + Rob O'Connell
Brandon Korus + Jeremy Laberda

Mitch Howells
Ken Skok

Birdie on 5
Birdie on 12

Eagle on 12
Eagle on 3
Eagle on 10

Birdie on 9, Birdie on 14
Birdie on 11

Birdie on 8

Birdie on 17

Eagle on 11
Eagle on 14
Eagle on 8
Birdie on 3

Eagle on 15
Eagle on 4
Birdie on 12

Eagle on 4
Birdie on 7
Birdie on 12

Purse
$230.00
$230.00

Purse
$166.00
$166.00
$166.00

Purse
$192.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00

Purse
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00

Purse
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00

Purse
$173.00
$173.00
$173.00

$25.00
$25.00
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