

# June 14 Combo, 2025 Results

East-West									
Gross			Net				Gross Skins		
Pos.	Team	Total Purse	Pos.	Team	Total Purse	Team			Purse
1	James Rajala + Jon Kampp	79 \$98.00	1	Nick Semeja + Robert Wroblewski	66 \$98.00	Dave Tell + Travis Rootes	Birdie on 5		\$230.00
2	Ken Skok + Tom Brigl	81 \$74.00	2	Bob Gallagher + Jim McCann	67 \$74.00	Nick Semeja + Robert Wroblewski	Birdie on 12		\$230.00
3	Greg Baron + Les Lamkins	83 \$49.00	3	John Brady + Scott Kasten	67 \$49.00				
4	Clarence Super + Tom Plumb	83 \$24.00	4	Bob Nichols + Ryan Connors	68 \$24.00				
<b>Net Skins</b>									
<b>Team</b>									
						Nick Semeja + Robert Wroblewski	Eagle on 12		\$166.00
						Mike McNichols + Terry Eiyneck	Eagle on 3		\$166.00
						Drew Ohnesorge + Christopher Ahlers	Eagle on 10		\$166.00

West-North									
Gross			Net				Gross Skins		
Pos.	Team	Total Purse	Pos.	Team	Total Purse	Team			Purse
1	James Dosen + Sam Miller	75 \$98.00	1	Erik Rekdal + John Hedding	64 \$98.00	Erik Rekdal + John Hedding	Birdie on 9, Birdie on 14		\$192.00
2	Clifford Osada + John Howe	75 \$74.00	2	Andy Wanka + Scott Lehman	66 \$74.00	Mark Salchert + Roger Schlins	Birdie on 11		\$96.00
3	Kenneth Havlik + Rick McElvain	76 \$49.00	3	Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson	67 \$49.00	Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson	Birdie on 8		\$96.00
4	Paul Wright + Tom Bullock	77 \$24.00	4	Josh Fraser + Rod Buffington	67 \$24.00	Matt DuToit + Tom Scanlon	Birdie on 17		\$96.00
<b>Net Skins</b>									
<b>Team</b>									
						Ben Britton + Jakob Britton	Eagle on 11		\$140.00
						John Hedding + Erik Rekdal	Eagle on 14		\$140.00
						Josh Anderson + Akshith Mandepally	Eagle on 8		\$140.00
						Jeremy Howells + Mitch Howells	Birdie on 3		\$140.00

North-East									
Gross			Net				Gross Skins		
Pos.	Team	Total Purse	Pos.	Team	Total Purse	Team			Purse
1	Brian Orn + Zac Uren	68 \$98.00	1	Paul Kyle + Stephen Gazdik	63 \$98.00	Blake Novinska + Travis Hess	Eagle on 15		\$180.00
2	Pete Collins + Todd Fenwick	68 \$74.00	2	Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow	64 \$74.00	Pete Collins + Todd Fenwick	Eagle on 4		\$180.00
3	Andy LaHoud + Brian Bruzer	68 \$49.00	3	Mike Lord + Nick Montague	66 \$49.00	Brandon Korus + Jeremy Laberda	Birdie on 12		\$180.00
4	Blake Novinska + Travis Hess	68 \$24.00	4	Corey Johnson + Jeff Newlander	66 \$24.00				
<b>Net Skins</b>									
<b>Team</b>									
						Todd Fenwick + Pete Collins	Eagle on 4		\$173.00
						Brice Conner + Rob O'Connell	Birdie on 7		\$173.00
						Brandon Korus + Jeremy Laberda	Birdie on 12		\$173.00

Proxy Winners									
<b>3E</b>	Mike McNichols	\$25.00	<b>6N</b>	Kenneth Havlik	\$25.00	<b>3W</b>	Mitch Howells		\$25.00
<b>7E</b>	Greg Baron	\$25.00	<b>8N</b>	Paul-G Nelson	\$25.00	<b>8W</b>	Ken Skok		\$25.00